
Prod Qtr. Mine ID Subunit Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod. Avg. Empl Cnt.*

20244

20244

20244

20243

20243

20243

20242

20242

20242

20241

20241

20241

Total

3609436

3609436

Total

3609436

3609436

Total

3609436

3609436

Total

3609436

3609436

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

7 751 25 360 16

1 256 0 2

9 007 25 360 18

7 597 65 487 15

1 273 0 2

8 870 65 487 17

8 704 17 943 15

1 280 0 2

9 984 17 943 17

10 286 21 916 19

1 440 0 2

11 726 21 916 21

39 587 130 706 73

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Underground
: Coal (Bituminous): 3609436 Mined Material

: Active
: KOCJANCIC

Mine Site Address : 2786 Walburn Run Road Brockway PA 15824

: Jefferson, Pennsylvania

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: ROSEBUD MINING COMPANYOperator

Mine Information



Mine Information

Operator Begin
Date

End Date

Rosebud Mining Company

Rosebud Mining Company

05/07/2012

07/04/1776

--Current--

05/06/2012

: J Clifford  Forrest III

Mine Name

Type of Mine : Underground

Status Date

: Coal (Bituminous)

: 3609436

Mined Material

: Active
: KOCJANCIC

Current Controller

Address of Record : 2786 Walburn Run Road Brockway PA 15824

: Jefferson, Pennsylvania

Mine ID

Mine Status

Location

Operator History

: 07.05.2012

: 20.07.2020

Opr. Begin Date

: ROSEBUD MINING COMPANYOperator

Controller Start Date

Mine Information

: 45 566


